
catering  
DINE IN OR CARRY OUT



 menu 
FOOD OPTIONSFOOD OPTIONS   

 
$175

 
$160

 
 $200

 
 $225

 
 $245

 
$200

 
 

Pieces Birria Tacos

Pieces Flautas

Pieces Chicken Quesadilla

Pieces Beef Quesadilla

Pieces Shrimp Quesadilla

Pieces Birria Quesadilla

SIDES QUARTERSSIDES QUARTERS

The prices don’t include taxes.
Prices subject to change

 

 

$11

$11

 $13

$32

 $30

$17

 $16 

$10

$61

 $61

 $63

Quart Rice
Quart Black Refried beans
Quart Charro Beans
Quart Guacamole
Quart Chile con queso
Quart red or green sauce
Quart Pico de Gallo 
Quart Sour cream
Quarts of rice
Quarts of black refried beans
Quarts of charro beans

 
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
6
 

Chafing Dishes & Tables set up and
break down fee: $160 (includes

delivery within 10 miles)
Add a bartender or server $100 per

person

(1) Bucket Rocks House Margarita
(serves approximately 70 margaritas)
(1/2) Bucket Rocks House Margarita

 
 

$250
 
 

$135

MARGARITAMARGARITA

FULL PAN OF CHIPS $20FULL PAN OF CHIPS $20


