



FOOD OPTIONS

Pieces Birria Tacos	\$175
Pieces Flautas	\$160
Pieces Chicken Quesadilla	\$200
Pieces Beef Quesadilla	\$225
Pieces Shrimp Quesadilla	\$245
Pieces Birria Quesadilla	\$200

SIDES QUARTERS

	\$11
1 Quart Rice	\$11
1 Quart Black Refried beans	
1 Quart Charro Beans	\$13
1 Quart Guacamole	\$32
1 Quart Chile con queso	\$30
1 Quart red or green sauce	\$17
1 Quart Pico de Gallo	\$16
1 Quart Sour cream	\$10
6 Quarts of rice	\$61
6 Quarts of black refried beans	\$61
6 Quarts of charro beans	\$63

FULL PAN OF CHIPS \$20

Chafing Dishes & Tables set up and break down fee: \$160 (includes delivery within 10 miles) Add a bartender or server \$100 per person

MARGARITA

(1) Bucket Rocks House Margarita \$250 (serves approximately 70 margaritas) (1/2) Bucket Rocks House Margarita \$135